
Spring Semester 2024
Jan 4 (Thurs) Ma’s Clinic Resumes
Jan 8-12 (begins
Mon)

Spring Intensive – 5 full days of class – no clinic
Jan 16 (Tues) Student Clinic Resumes
Feb 10 & Feb 17 (Sat) PK Orientation
Mar 8 (Fri) Mahashivaratri –Join us for a night-long celebration of Shiva. Seva

requested.
Mar 9 (Sat) Mahashivaratri clean up/recovery
Mar 25-Mar 29 Spring Break – no class or clinic
April 12 (Fri) Sadananda’s Birthday Celebration. Fire Ceremony –No afternoon

class. Make-up in make-up week.
April TBD NAMA Conference Week. No student clinic or class.
April 29 - May 3 Last week of Spring semester
May 7 & 9 Clinics run as normal
May 8 & 10 Make-Up Week: Half-day class on Weds May 8 to make-up for April

12 (no lunch that day), and full day of class on Fri May 10 to make up
for Mar 8 (with lunch).

May 10 (Fri) Rubric Review, attendance required
May 13-17 Week off – no clinic
May 21 (Tues) Clinic resumes as normal
May 29 and June 5
(Weds)

Herb Walk – all day starting at 8:00am. Be available both days
(weather)

June 6 (Thurs) Last day of clinic
June 7 (Fri) 4th Year Student Oral Exams – 30 min, starting at 10:00am – schedule

in advance with administrator
June 8 (Sat) Graduation Day!




